Illinois law.
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Section 360.310  Conditional Commitment 

After approval of an application by the Members, the Staff shall prepare and deliver to the Applicant a conditional commitment which contains the Authority's commitment to allocate Trust Fund Monies conditioned upon the Applicants meeting the requirements of the conditional commitment and the availability of monies in the Trust Fund.  The conditional commitment shall expire, if unfunded, within one year from the date of issuance. 

(Source:  Amended at 18 Ill. Reg. 8663, effective May 25, 1994) 
